B445

Printers' Beanie

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Maximum Print Area **

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

144

12

13.1

45x45x44

10x5

7

Black, Bottle Green, Bright Royal, Classic Red, Fre nch

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

cm

Navy, Graphite Grey, White
100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Cuffed design for optimal decoration
Double layer knit
Cotton twill patch for printing

65050090
China

** This information is given as a general guide only. **
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Beechfield
ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

Machine wash warm, iron WA

on low heat BA®

Colour Pantone C M Y K

Black BlackC 0O 0 0 100
Bottle Green 560 73 0 61 80
Bright Royal 280 100 83 0 22
Classic Red 201 0 100 60 12
French Navy 296 100 8 0 65
Graphite Grey 425 10 4 9 80
White N/A 0 0 0 O

13/09/2016 E & OE




